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   F.Y.B. Sc. Year - 2023-2024 
 
	
Subject
	

Semester.
	
Admitted
	Exam
Appeared
	
Pass
	
Fail
	
Absent
	
Percentage
	
Teacher’s name

	Math-I
	I
	50
	48
	30
	18
	00
	62.5
	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	
	II
	50
	48
	31
	17
	00
	64.58
	Dr. M. M. Sakalkale

	Math-II
	I
	50
	48
	35
	13
	00
	72.91
	Miss A.A. Abhale

	
	II
	50
	48
	37
	11
	00
	77.08
	Miss A.A. Abhale

	Math-III
	I
	50
	48
	43
	05
	00
	89.58
	Miss A.A. Abhale

	
	II
	50
	48
	45
	03
	00
	93.75
	Miss A.A. Abhale
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